PXI Millivolt Thermocouple Simulator 41-760
IS
SU
E
3.0
  O
CT
 20

(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Tests & Mesures - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
Thermocouple Simulator – 41-760Ordering Information
Mating Connectors & Cabling
78-pin D-type to 32 mini copper
thermocouple plugs, 1m length* A078DFR-32M002T5A100
78-pin D-type to 24 mini copper
thermocouple plugs, 1m length* A078DFR-24M002T5A100
78-pin D-type to 16 mini copper
thermocouple plugs, 1m length* A078DFR-16M002T5A100
78-pin D-type to 8 mini copper
thermocouple plugs, 1m length* A078DFR-08M002T5A100
*Other lengths are available.
For applications requiring specific thermocouple wiring and
connector types. please contact your local Pickering Sales Office.
For other connection accessories for the 41-760 please refer to